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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Wong3331
Extreme

9.200 9.300 9.1509.500 37.150
5 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Hailey Picardi3248
Novato

9.175 9.250 9.3508.900 36.675
6T 2 11 1 2 

2 

Kate DiBetta3310
CYC

9.000 9.075 9.2759.225 36.575
14 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Sade Muessel3338
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.175 9.2508.700 36.500
2 3 14T 4 4 

4 

Abigayle Scott3339
High Definition

9.400 8.550 9.2759.150 36.375
1 10 4T 2T 5 

5 

Madison Allen3345
Riley's

9.175 9.000 9.1759.000 36.350
6T 5 7T 6 6 

6 

Caliah Murdica3225
Extreme

9.050 8.900 9.0509.325 36.325
11T 7 2 10 7 

7 

Mercedes Rose3306
Byers Citrus Heights

9.050 8.925 9.1008.600 35.675
11T 6 16T 9 8 

8 

Cortney Payne3351
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.300 9.1509.000 35.500
11T 15 7T 7T 9 

9 

Sierra Sun3302
American

8.825 8.825 8.7258.975 35.350
15 8 9 13T 10 

10 

Abigail Florence3314
Champion

9.250 8.525 8.6008.825 35.200
3T 11T 12 17 11 

11 

Ava Reynolds3305
Black Diamond

9.075 8.475 8.6758.950 35.175
10 13 10 15 12 

12 

Victoria Paulo3350
Rodina

9.125 7.650 9.2259.075 35.075
8 19 6 5 13 

13 

Annie Marks3246
Marin Elite

9.250 8.450 8.6508.700 35.050
3T 14 14T 16 14 

14 

Brylanna Lucas3304
Black Diamond

8.675 8.275 8.7509.150 34.850
17 16T 4T 12 15T

15T

Sophia Anderson3337
GymWorld

8.800 8.725 8.7258.600 34.850
16 9 16T 13T 15T

15T

Naomi Dudgeon3354
Tricks Folsom

9.100 8.525 8.4758.575 34.675
9 11T 18 19 17 

17 

Shania Cleve3347
Rock Solid

8.625 8.275 8.9008.550 34.350
18 16T 19 11 18 

18 

Abigail Baumunk3346
Rock Solid

8.500 8.075 8.5508.800 33.925
19 18 13 18 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Acaba3309
CGA

9.575 9.250 9.2759.500 37.600
1 3 1 6 1 

1 

Emma Graw3323
Edge

9.350 9.375 9.3759.250 37.350
8 2 4 3 2 

2 

Ava Wolfe3325
Edge

9.125 9.500 9.3259.375 37.325
14 1 2T 4 3 

3 

Kaliya Madeiros3326
Elevate

9.400 8.850 9.1259.375 36.750
4T 12 2T 10 4 

4 

Audrey Sanger3334
Golden Bear

9.375 9.050 9.4008.825 36.650
7 7T 14 2 5 

5 

Savannah Banchieri3327
Extreme

9.525 8.925 9.0259.125 36.600
2 9 7T 11 6 

6 

Annabella Cosci3343
Redwood Empire

9.400 9.050 9.0009.125 36.575
4T 7T 7T 12T 7T

7T

Taylor Remington3352
Technique

9.150 9.075 9.2509.100 36.575
13 6 9 7T 7T

7T

Jasmine Luria3353
The Cave

9.475 8.900 9.2508.900 36.525
3 10T 13 7T 9 

9 

Isabella Fonseca3311
CYC

8.875 8.775 9.4259.200 36.275
17 13 5 1 10 

10 

Eliza Alday3335
GymStars Stockton

9.050 9.125 8.8009.175 36.150
15 4 6 17 11 

11 

Frida Rivera3315
Champion

9.225 8.900 9.3008.700 36.125
9T 10T 16 5 12 

12 

Isabella Trewhella3324
Edge

9.225 9.100 8.7259.025 36.075
9T 5 10* 18 13T

13T

Grace Burke3319
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.700 9.1759.025 36.075
12 14 10* 9 13T

13T

Ilana Punyansky3312
CYC

9.400 8.600 9.0008.600 35.600
4T 15 17 12T 15 

15 

Madison Fitzer3313
Champion

8.750 8.450 8.9758.775 34.950
18 16 15 14 16 

16 

Claire Morris3348
Rock Solid

9.200 7.925 8.8508.950 34.925
11 18 12 15T 17 

17 

Riley McKeough3317
Davis Diamonds

8.975 8.275 8.8508.550 34.650
16 17 18 15T 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pia Marie Calub3336
GymStars Stockton

9.650 9.375 9.5009.575 38.100
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Duval3332
Galaxy

9.300 9.400 9.1259.375 37.200
6 1 3 8 2 

2 

Zion Edwards3349
Rodina

9.175 9.150 9.2759.400 37.000
7 5 2 2 3 

3 

Grace Sloan3330
Extreme

9.150 9.350 9.2009.250 36.950
8T 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Rilee Gloyn3303
Black Diamond

9.425 8.925 9.2509.175 36.775
4 8T 7 3 5 

5 

Isabella Chow3340
Liberty

8.950 9.175 9.2009.325 36.650
16 4 4 5T 6 

6 

Adrianne Freeman3329
Extreme

9.325 8.950 9.1758.950 36.400
5 7 10T 7 7 

7 

Kristina Litvinova3308
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.725 9.0008.950 36.225
3 14 10T 11 8 

8 

Amelia Jones3333
Galaxy

9.050 9.125 8.9509.000 36.125
11 6 9 12 9 

9 

Hannah Amundsen3316
Davis Diamonds

9.025 8.925 8.8009.225 35.975
12T 8T 6 16T 10 

10 

Brooke Byrd3328
Extreme

8.975 8.825 9.0509.075 35.925
14T 12 8 9T 11 

11 

Nora Talty3342
Redwood Coast

9.025 8.850 9.2258.750 35.850
12T 11 18 4 12 

12 

Natalie Ross3320
East Bay Sports

9.075 8.900 8.9258.850 35.750
10 10 14 13T 13 

13 

Salise Amezcua3307
Byers Roseville

8.975 8.425 9.0508.800 35.250
14T 17 15T 9T 14T

14T

Vivian Dombrowski3341
Marin Elite

8.650 8.750 8.9258.925 35.250
19 13 12 13T 14T

14T

Layla O'Connor3344
Redwood Empire

9.575 7.925 8.8008.900 35.200
2 18 13 16T 16 

16 

Frida Cruz3301
American

8.775 8.675 8.9258.800 35.175
17 15 15T 13T 17 

17 

Kendall Stoner3355
Tricks Granite Bay

8.750 8.625 8.7008.350 34.425
18 16 19 19 18 

18 

Gabriela Tapia3321
East Bay Sports

9.150 7.600 8.7508.800 34.300
8T 19 15T 18 19 

19 
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